Drink Menu

Coffee & Tea Selection
a—t— (kv +/T4R) *
Coffee (Hot / Iced)

h7x77T
Café Latte

TARTT (a—e— & §H)
Iced Latte (Coffee - Strawberry - Matcha)

aa7 (ky b/ TAR)
Cocoa (Hot/ Iced)

BAXYLINT T 4 —
Royal Milk Tea

Herb Tea Selection
AEI—I
Chamomile

R A X

Verveine

PEFITANL KRR

Citrus Rooibos Tea

I (FOS7-f5+ ¥ 350)
Matcha with Japanese Cake+ ¥ 350

Soft Drink Selection
FL vy ya—2A
Orange Juice

VUV v —T— )

Ginger Ale

7T a—7

Pepsi Cola

~J =T

Perrier

¥1,500

¥1,600

¥1,600

¥1,600

¥1,600

¥1,600

¥1,600

¥1,600

¥1,400

¥1,000

¥1,000

¥950

¥1,000

IRXTL vV
Espresso

HTF—=7
Cappuccino

ATz AVLRIT == (xoi/742) K

Decaf Coffee (Hot / Iced)

TN—="T 4 —
Fruits Tea

o—xe vy 7
Rose Hip

RAHY FTAVT A= Ghyb/TAR)
Muscat Wine Tea (Hot / Iced)

AR SNV

Pearl Jasmine

TL—=TTN—=Y Va—2R

Grapefruit Juice

LEVARAAYyVa

Lemon Squash

~7ra—-J¥u

Pepsi Cola Zero

TV

Evian

¥1,500

¥1,600

¥1,200

¥2,900

¥1,600

¥1,600

¥1,700

¥1,000

¥950

¥950

¥1,000



