## Drink Menu

## Coffee & Tea Selection

コーヒー(ホット / アイス) ★ Coffee (Hot / Iced)	¥1,500	エスプレッソ Espresso	¥1,500
カフェラテ Café Latte	¥1,600	カプチーノ Cappuccino	¥1,600
アイスラテ(コーヒー・苺・抹茶) Iced Latte (Coffee・Strawberry・Matcha)	¥1,600	カフェインレスコーヒー (ホット/アィス) ★ Decaf Coffee (Hot / Iced)	¥1,200
ココア(ホット / アイス) Cocoa (Hot / Iced)	¥1,600	フルーツティー Fruits Tea	¥2,900
ロイヤルミルクティー Royal Milk Tea	¥1,600		

## Herb Tea Selection

カモミール Chamomile	¥1,600	ローズヒップ Rose Hip	¥1,600
ベルベイヌ Verveine	¥1,600	マスカットワインティー (ホット/アィス) Muscat Wine Tea (Hot / Iced)	¥1,600
シトラスルイポス Citrus Rooibos Tea	¥1,600	パールジャスミン Pearl Jasmine	¥1,700
抹茶(和菓子付+¥350) Matcha with Japanese Cake+¥350	¥1,400		

## Soft Drink Selection

オレンジジュース Orange Juice	¥1,000	グレープフルーツ ジュース Grapefruit Juice	¥1,000
ジンジャーエール Ginger Ale	¥1,000	レモンスカッシュ Lemon Squash	¥950
ペプシコーラ Pepsi Cola	¥950	ペプシコーラゼロ Pepsi Cola Zero	¥950
ペリエ Perrier	¥1,000	エビアン Evian	¥1,000